
2017 Measure M2 RTSSP Call for Projects - Programming Recommendations

Primary Maintenance and
Implemenation Operations Total Funding ScoreFund SignalsProjectAgency

378,166 61
917,280 51
192,686 37
494,752 35
515,656 31

80,640 $
54,720 $
10,080 $
26,880 $
29,376 $

RTSSP 29 $
RTSSP 19 $
RTSSP 5 $
RTSSP 14 $
RTSSP 20 $

297,526 $
862,560 $
182,606 $
467,872 $
486,280 $

Irvine Boulevard Signal Synchronization Project
Gilbert Street / Idaho Street Corridor RTSSP

Irvine
Fullerton
San Clemente Camino Vera Cruz
Costa Mesa Bear Street Signal Synchronization
Mission Viejo Olympiad Road - Felipe Road Corridor

Total $ 2,296,844 $ 201,696 $ 2,498,540

All submitted projects meet minimum eligibility requirements.

RTSSP - Regional Traffic Signal Synchronization Program

>=l>o
Xsmz
H
O




